o) EiiS

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 31.10-01.11.2009

FIRST ENTRY FORM

FEDERATION

TELEPHONE

FAX

E-MAIL

CONTACT NAME

& QOur federation will take part in The Chinggis Khan World Cup
& QOur federation will not take part in The Chinggis Khan World Cup

Function Number | Maxim.

Athletes (women) 4

Athletes (men) 4

Coaches

Referees

Others

TOTAL

Please fill in the number of athletes in each category

Men -60kg | -66kg |-73kg |-8lkg |-90kg |-100kg |+100kg

Women | -48kg | -52kg |-57kg |-63kg |-70kg |-78kg |+78kg
Training camp

Our federation will take part in the Intl. Training Camp —

Our federation will not take part in the Intl. Training Camp o

Number of participants: men women

RETURN TO THE MONGOLIAN JUDO ASSOCIATION:

FAX

| +976-11-326883, 345294 Email | mongoljudo@yahoo.com

BEFORE: 4 September 2009




o) EE3 ©@)

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 31.10-01.11.2009

FINAL ENTRY FORM - WOMEN

FEDERATION:

Weight
category Family name First Name Best result

-48 kg

-52 kg

-57 kg

-63 kg

-70 kg

-78 kg

+ 78 kg

President signature Date Stamp

RETURN TO THE MONGOLIAN JUDO ASSOCIATION:

FAX | +976-11-326883, 345294 Email | mongoljudo@yahoo.com

BEFORE: 17 October 2009




o) EE3 ©@)

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 31.10-01.11.2009

FINAL ENTRY FORM - MEN

FEDERATION:

Weight
category Family name First Name Best result
- 60 kg

- 66 kg

-73 kg

-81kg

-90 kg

- 100 kg
+100 kg

President signature Date Stamp

RETURN TO THE MONGOLIAN JUDO ASSOCIATION:
FAX | +976-11-326883, 345294 Email | mongoljudo@yahoo.com

BEFORE: 17 October 2009




A CHINGGIS KHAN
“ WORLD CUP

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 31.10-01.11.2009

REFEREES & OFFICIALS ENTRY FORM

FEDERATION

TELEPHONE

FAX

E-MAIL

CONTACT NAME
REFEREES

Surname First name Qualification
OFFICIALS

Surname First name Function

Signature Date Stamp

RETURN TO THE MONGOLIAN JUDO ASSOCIATION:

FAX

| +976-11-326883, 345294 Email | mongoljudo@yahoo.com

BEFORE: 17 October 2009




CHINGGIS KHAN
WORLD CUP

Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 31.10-01.11.2009

TRAVEL SCHEDULE
FEDERATION
ARRIVAL:
Date Arrival Flight From Airport/ railway No. of
Time Number station Persons
DEPARTURE:
Date Departure Flight Destination | Airport/ railway No. of
Time Number station Persons

Any changes to travel schedule must be sent at least 5 days prior to arrival in

Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia to ensure transfers to official hotel

RETURN TO THE MONGOLIAN JUDO ASSOCIATION:

FAX |+976-11-326883, 345294 Email | mongoljudo@yahoo.com

BEFORE: 30 September 2009




Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 31.10-01.11.2009

HOTEL BAYANGOL RESERVATION FORM

CHINGGIS KHAN
WORLD CUP

FEDERATION

TELEPHONE

FAX

E-MAIL

CONTACT NAME

Room type Arrival Depart. First name & If Double/ Triple room No. of Total
Date Date surname Sharing with Nighs amount
Us$

Single | 150 U$
Single | 150 U$
Single | 150 U$
Single | 150 U$
Single | 150 U$
Single | 150 U$
Double | 125 U$
Double | 125 U$
Double | 125 U$
Double | 125 U$
Double | 125 U$
Double | 125 U$
Triple | 90 U$
Triple | 90 U$
Triple | 90 U$

Total Number of Persons | Total amount:

International Training Camp 2 — 5 November 2009
No. of Persons Per person TOTAL

HOTEL BAYANGOL / Full board

270 US

RETURN TO THE MONGOLIAN JUDO ASSOCIATION:

FAX | +976-11-326883, 345294

Email | mongoljudo@yahoo.com

BEFORE: 30 September 2009




	 ڤ     Our federation will take part in The Chinggis Khan World Cup                      
	Function 
	Number
	Maxim.
	Athletes (women)  
	4
	Athletes (men)
	4
	Coaches 
	Referees 
	Others
	TOTAL   
	Men
	-60kg
	-66kg
	-73kg
	-81kg
	-90kg
	-100kg
	+100kg
	Women
	-48kg
	-52kg
	-57kg
	-63kg
	-70kg
	-78kg
	+78kg
	Our federation will take part in the Intl. Training Camp                          ڤ     
	FINAL ENTRY FORM  - WOMEN
	Family name

	First Name
	Best result
	FINAL ENTRY FORM - MEN
	Family name

	First Name
	Best result
	REFEREES & OFFICIALS ENTRY FORM 
	TRAVEL SCHEDULE

	FEDERATION
	HOTEL BAYANGOL RESERVATION FORM 


