







Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 31.10-01.11.2009

FIRST ENTRY FORM

FEDERATION	
TELEPHONE	
FAX	
E-MAIL	
CONTACT NAME	

Our federation will take part in The Chinggis Khan World Cup

Our federation will not take part in The Chinggis Khan World Cup

Function	Number	Maxim.
Athletes (women)		4
Athletes (men)		4
Coaches		
Referees		
Others		
TOTAL		

Please fill in the number of athletes in each category

Men	-60kg	-66kg	-73kg	-81kg	-90kg	-100kg	+100kg
						,	
Women	-48kg	-52kg	-57kg	-63kg	-70kg	-78kg	+78kg

Training camp

Our federation will take part in the Intl. Training Camp Our federation will not take part in the Intl. Training Camp



Number of participants: men women

RETURN TO THE MONGOLIAN JUDO ASSOCIATION:						
FAX	+976-11-326883, 345294	Email	mongoljudo@yahoo.com			
	BEFORE: 4 September 2009					



FINAL ENTRY FORM - WOMEN

•	·		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	

Weight category	Family name	First Name	Best result
- 48 kg			
- 52 kg			
- 57 kg			
- 63 kg			
- 70 kg			
- 78 kg			
+ 78 kg			

President signature	Date	Stamp
1 resident signature	Date	Stamp

RETURN TO THE MONGOLIAN JUDO ASSOCIATION:					
FAX +976-11-326883, 345294 Email mongoljudo@yahoo.com					
	BEFORE: 17 October 2009				









Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 31.10-01.11.2009

FINAL ENTRY FORM - MEN

FEDERATION:		

Weight category	Family name	First Name	Best result
- 60 kg			
- 66 kg			
- 73 kg			
- 81 kg			
- 90 kg			
- 100 kg			
+ 100 kg			

President signature	Date	Stamp

RETURN TO THE MONGOLIAN JUDO ASSOCIATION:					
FAX	+976-11-326883, 345294	Email	mongoljudo@yahoo.com		
	BEFORE: 17 October 2009				



REFEREES & OFFICIALS ENTRY FORM

FEDERATION		
TELEPHONE		
FAX		
E-MAIL		
CONTACT NAME		
	REFEREES	
Surname	First name	Qualification
	OFFICIALS	
Surname	First name	Function
Signature	Date	Stamp
~ -0		~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

RETURN TO THE MONGOLIAN JUDO ASSOCIATION:				
FAX +976-11-326883, 345294 Email mongoljudo@yahoo.com				
BEFORE: 17 October 2009				



FEDERATION

TRAVEL SCHEDULE

		Al	RRIVAL:		
Date	Arrival Time	Flight Number	From	Airport/ railway station	No. of Persons
		DEP	ARTURE:		
Date	Departure Time	Flight Number	Destination	Airport/ railway station	No. of Persons

Any changes to travel schedule must be sent at least 5 days prior to arrival in Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia to ensure transfers to official hotel

RETURN TO THE MONGOLIAN JUDO ASSOCIATION:				
FAX	+976-11-326883, 345294	Email	mongoljudo@yahoo.com	
BEFORE: 30 September 2009				







Ulaanbaatar, MONGOLIA 31.10-01.11.2009

HOTEL BAYANGOL RESERVATION FORM

FEDERATION	
TELEPHONE	
FAX	
E-MAIL	
CONTACT NAME	

Roon	ı type	Arrival Date	Depart. Date	First name & surname	If Double/ Triple room Sharing with	No. of Nighs	Total amount U\$
Single	150 U\$						
Single	150 U\$						
Single	150 U\$						
Single	150 U\$						
Single	150 U\$						
Single	150 U\$						
Double	125 U\$						
Double	125 U\$						
Double	125 U\$						
Double	125 U\$						
Double	125 U\$						
Double	125 U\$						
Triple	90 U\$						
Triple	90 U\$						
Triple	90 U\$						
	Total N	Number o	f Persons		Total amount:		

International Training Camp 2 – 5 November 2009			
	No. of Persons	Per person	TOTAL
HOTEL BAYANGOL / Full board		270 U\$	

RETURN TO THE MONGOLIAN JUDO ASSOCIATION:				
FAX	+976-11-326883, 345294	Email	mongoljudo@yahoo.com	
BEFORE: 30 September 2009				